SMART KEY

SUPPORTED SMARTPHONES

PARAMETRES FOR 10S AND ANDROID

i0S

« Operating system i0S 9 and higher

0S Version
3

O N o U b

11

ANDROID

» Operating system Android 4.1 and higher

0S Group
Alpha
Beta
Cupcake
Donut
Eclair
Froyo
Gingerbread
Honeycomb
Ice Cream Sandwich
Jelly Bean
KitKat
Lollipop
Marshmallow
Nougat

Oreo

OTHER PLATFORMS

Phone type

g

39

n/a

3gs
4

4s

5/5¢

55/6/65 Plus/SE/7/7 Plus/8/X

0S Version Number
1
11
15
16
20-21
22-223
23.5-237
30-326
40-4.04
41-431
44-444
50-51.1
6.0-6.0.1
70-712
8

« Java, BlackBerry and Windows Phone are not supported

Supported
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES

Supported
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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